9:12
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:30
9:32
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:53

9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:59

45 TO NRHS 3 BUSES
Pelham Rd & Pelhamdale Ave
Pelham Rd & Centre
Pelham Rd & Church
Pelham Rd & North
Pelham Rd & Locust
Franklin & Soundview
Franklin & Bayview
Main & Church
Main & North
Main & Franklin
Harrison & Fountain
Huguenot & North
North & Garden
North & Lincoln
DROP NRHS

45 TO NRHS 2 BUSES
Pelham Rd & Pelhamdale Ave
Pelham & Weyman
Pelham & Fort Slocum
Pelham & Drake
Pelham & Shady Glen Ct
Pelham Rd & Meadow La
Pelham & Leland
Pelham & Centre Ave
Pelham & Church
Pelham & North
Pelham & Locust
Franklin & Soundview
Franklin & Bayview
Franklin & Main
Harrison & Fountain
North & Garden
North & The Boulevard
North & Manor / Lincoln
North & Winthrop
North & Horton
North & Brookside
North & Summit Ave
DROP NRHS

9:20
9:21
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:37
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:47
9:48
10:03

9:05
9:07
9:09
9:11
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:46

45 TO NRHS 2 BUSES
Main & Echo
Main St @ McDonald's
Main & Stephenson Blvd
Main St @ Salesian
Main & Cherry
Main & Sunhaven
Main & Stonelea
Main & Stephenson Blvd
Stephenson & Lyons
Palmer & Sunhaven
Palmer & Spencer Dr
5th Ave & Portman
5th Ave @ City Park
Beechmont Dr & Melrose
Forest & Woodlawn
Mountain & Woodlawn
DROP NRHS

45Q TO NRHS 1 BUS
North & Wilmot
Stratton & Vaneck
Stratton & Waverly
Waverly & Daisy Farm
Waverly & Donnybrook
Top of the Ridge & Wilmot
Baraud & Severn
Baraud & Country Ridge
Wilmot & Sunnyview
Wilmot & Hutchinson Blvd
Wilmot & Dora La
Grand Blvd & Rogers
Ralph & Surrey
Surrey & Gaby
Marion & Stuart
Stratton & Waverly
Pinebrook Blvd & Stratton
Pinebrook & Ramona Ct
Pinebrook & Van Etten
James Dr & Van Etten
Broadfield & Victory Blvd
Van Meter Fens & Taymil
Quaker Ridge & Van Meter
Pinebrook Blvd & Bayberry La
Pinebrook & Pine Park Dr
Pinebrook & Forest
Pinebrook & Beechmont Dr
DROP NRHS



